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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-1302

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:3/12/2021 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:3/16/2021 3/30/2021

Enactment date: 3/30/2021 213Enactment #:

4/8/2021Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor and Director of the Department of Public Works to execute relevant
agreements to receive grant funding from the Redevelopment Authority of Allegheny County (RAAC)’s
Gaming Economic Development Fund, for site work at the First Tee Club House located in Schenley
Park and further providing for an agreement and expenditures not to exceed ONE HUNDRED
NINETY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE ($194,125.00) DOLLARS.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, GRANT(S)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021-1302 Cover Letter, 2. Summary 2021-1302

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor4/8/2021 1

Passed FinallyCity Council3/30/2021 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committee3/24/2021 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council3/16/2021 1
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